Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

228-467-6755

jason@chiniche.

com

www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILLTO

Total Invoiced to Date: $4,717.50 (6.23 - 10.24)

City of Bay St Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-0232
DATE 10/01/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE
07/10/2023

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/24/2024

09/25/2024

09/26/2024

ACTIVITY
Drafting

Engineer Technician

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Standard Detail Updates

DESCRIPTION

NEW DETAILS &
NOTES

coordinate
standard details
w/dawn and Alex

DETAILS REVIEW &
ORGANIZE A LOT
OF OLD MARKUPS

DETAILS REVIEW &
ORGANIZE FOR
DRAINAGE

SHEET BY
DRAINAGE DETAIL
ADJUSTMENT

SHEET BY
DRAINAGE DETAIL
ADJUSTMENT

BALANCE DUE

QTY
1:30

1:30

3:45

4:45

10:00

9:00

RATE
85.00

90.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

AMOUNT
127.50

135.00

352.50

446.50

940.00

846.00

$2,847.50


JChiniche
Text Box
Total Invoiced to Date: $4,717.50 (6.23 - 10.24)


